For more information on this product, please contact:
PC&S, Inc. at +1 (800) 523-9194 or +1 (973) 448-9400
Battery Charger
Sentinel 150P
Programmable switch mode charger
Features
 Switch mode power supply technology:

Main Office: Stanhope, NJ Phone: (973) 448-9400
DSSENTINEL150P, cd0054, Rev3, 2014
How to order
Stock code Model Description
42.70.3810 SNTL150P1205CDLA Sentinel 150P, 12V/5A nominal output
42.70.3811 SNTL150P2405CDLA Sentinel 150P, 24V/5A nominal output
42.70.3820 SNTL150P1205CDALA As 42.70.3810, plus alarm output and control input (programmable functions)
42.70.3821 SNTL150P2405CDALA As 42.70.3811, plus alarm output and control input (programmable functions)
Note: all part numbers above are supplied with output calibrated for vented lead-acid cells. Output calibration can be optimized for different
battery types by using the SNTL150P-PCSUITE software tool.
Accessories:
Stock code Description
42.70.3619 RTC sensor for remote temperature compensation feature, complete with 3m/9.8ft lead assembly.
Non standard lengths available to special order.
42.70.3825 SNTL150P-PCCONN programming kit. Includes SNTL150P-PCSUITE software tool (PC compatible),
USB-TTL interface and power/data connection leads.